
以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金

より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Izmir最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。

学校での予約より
安い料金

素晴らしい 4.8/5

1371 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1371件をすべて表示する。

https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-turkish-language-center-izmir.php3

Turkish Language Center  
6402 No 15 A • Atakent-Karsiyaka • 35500 Izmir/Turkey   

 +49/69/20737848 • +49/176/90250027 • +90/232/3304150   

 info@turkishlanguagecenter.com  • Social Media: Facebook ★ Qype ★ Google+  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ü 06.30 a.m. meeting 
ü 07.00 a.m. drive to PAMUKKALE 
ü Visit to Pamukkale 10.30 a.m. 
ü The ancient city of Hierapolis  

( Domisyan gate – Roma bath - The ancient 
theater ) 

ü Nekrapol    
ü Lunch J 
ü We are going to back to İzmir  

 
 
*All Rates include: Transportation, English Speaking licensed Tour Guide,Entry 
Fees and Lunch. 
* During the ride your licensed travel guide gives you first-hand information about 
the region and introduces you in your tour to Pamukkale by amazing facts about 
the ancient site, its history and present. 
 
Price per Person: 75 EUR  
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ü 08.30 Meeting 
ü 09.00 drive to Bergama 
ü Visit to Akrapolis ( Agora+Athena Temple 

+Library+Trajan Temple ) 
ü Driving to Asklepion 
ü Healing Center + Temple of the Asklepion 
ü Holy Water + Theater ( Talk about healing Greek , 

Rome ) 
ü Lunch J 

 
*All Rates include: Transportation, English Speaking licensed Tour Guide,Entry 
Fees and Lunch. 
* During the ride your licensed travel guide gives you first-hand information about 
the region and introduces you in your tour to Pergamon by amazing facts about 
the ancient site, its history and present. 
 
Price per Person: 70 EUR  
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DELUXE EPHESUS TOUR 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ü 08.30 Meeting 
ü 09.00 Drive to Selcuk  
ü Visit Virgin Marys House  
ü Visit Ephesus - Odeon, the Temple of Hadrian, 

the Library of Celsus. 
ü Lunch ☺ 
ü Drive to village called Sirince which is  

famous for wine and Ottomann Houses 
ü We are going to back to İzmir 15:30 

 
*All Rates include: Transportation, English Speaking licensed Tour Guide,Entry 
Fees and Lunch. 
* During the ride your licensed travel guide gives you first-hand information about 
the region and introduces you in your tour to Pergamon by amazing facts about 
the ancient site, its history and present. 
 
Price per Person: 60 EUR  
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